Product catalogue
	 Heat shrink tube
	 Isolating tube
	 Silicon tube
	 Fiberglass tube
	 Marking system
	 Handheld devices
2 Slovakia, Nove Zamky 94056 Komárňanská 2. • sales@shrinktech.eu • ShrinkTech S.r.o. 3

	 Material:
modified polyolefin
	 Colour:
black, red, green, blue,
brown, white, yellow, transparent
	 Packaging:
spool or  per meter
STS STYG
ShrinkTech Thin wall heat shrink tubing for universal use ShrinkTech Yellow-Green
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STS-012 1.2 0.6 0.3 200 O
STS-016 1.6 0.8 0.3 200 O
STS-024 2.4 1.2 0.4 200 O
STS-032 3.2 1.6 0.5 200 O
STS-048 4.8 2.4 0.5 100 O
STS-064 6.4 3.2 0.6 100 O
STS-095 9.5 4.8 0.6 100 F
STS-127 12.7 6.4 0.6 50 F
STS-190 19.0 9.5 0.8 30 F
STS-254 25.4 12.7 0.9 30 F
STS-318 31.8 15.9 0.9 30 F
STS-381 38.1 19.0 1.0 30 F
STS-508 50.8 25.4 1.1 30 F
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STYG-012 1.2 0.6 0.3 200 O
STYG-016 1.6 0.8 0.3 200 O
STYG-024 2.4 1.2 0.4 200 O
STYG-032 3.2 1.6 0.5 200 O
STYG-048 4.8 2.4 0.5 100 O
STYG-064 6.4 3.2 0.6 100 O
STYG-095 9.5 4.8 0.6 100 F
STYG-127 12.7 6.4 0.6 50 F
STYG-190 19.0 9.5 0.8 30 F
STYG-254 25.4 12.7 0.9 30 F
STYG-318 31.8 15.9 0.9 30 F
STYG-381 38.1 19.0 1.0 30 F
STYG-508 50.8 25.4 1.1 30 F
Used for electrical grounding, pro-
tecting and insulating wires and for
identifing earth cables.
	 UL 224, 125 °C, VW-1

	 Material:
modified polyolefin
	 Colour:
black, transparent,
other colors available on request
	 Packaging:
spool
ST135 ST3X ST4X
ShrinkTech 135 °C ShrinkTech High shrink ratio tubing without adhesive
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
ST135-012 1.2 0.6 0.3 200 O
ST135-016 1.6 0.8 0.3 200 O
ST135-024 2.4 1.2 0.4 200 O
ST135-032 3.2 1.6 0.5 200 O
ST135-048 4.8 2.4 0.5 100 O
ST135-064 6.4 3.2 0.6 100 O
ST135-095 9.5 4.8 0.6 100 F
ST135-127 12.7 6.4 0.6 50 F
ST135-190 19.0 9.5 0.8 30 F
ST135-254 25.4 12.7 0.9 30 F
ST135-318 31.8 15.9 0.9 30 F
ST135-381 38.1 19.0 1.0 30 F
ST135-508 50.8 25.4 1.1 30 F
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
ST3X-015 1.5 0.5 0.3 150 O
ST3X-024 2.4 0.8 0.3 150 O
ST3X-030 3.0 1.0 0.4 150 O
ST3X-048 4.8 1.6 0.5 75 O
ST3X-060 6.0 2.0 0.5 75 O
ST3X-090 9.0 3.0 0.6 75 O
ST3X-120 12.0 4.0 0.6 50 F
ST3X-180 18.0 6.0 0.6 50 F
ST3X-240 24.0 8.0 0.6 30 F
ST3X-390 39.0 13.0 0.8 30 F
ST4X-0191 19.1 4.6 1.7 1.22 F
ST4X-0254 25.4 7.0 1.7 1.22 F
ST4X-0381 38.1 9.5 1.7 1.22 F
ST4X-0508 50.8 14.0 1.7 1.22 F
ST4X-0762 76.2 20.6 1.7 1.22 F
ST4X-1020 102.0 26.7 1.7 1.22 F
ST4X-1150 115.0 36.8 1.7 1.22 F
Suitable for electronics and au-
tomotive industry, where compo-
nents are of irregular sizes and
shapes. Provides both insulation

RoHS
65°C - 150°C
+125°C
-55°C
°C
UV
stabilised
STL
ShrinkTech  Low shrink temperature tubing
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STL-016 1.6 0.8 0.5 200 O
STL-024 2.4 1.2 0.5 200 O
STL-032 3.2 1.6 0.5 200 O
STL-048 4.8 2.4 0.5 100 O
STL-064 6.4 3.2 0.6 100 O
STL-095 9.5 4.8 0.6 100 F
STL-127 12.7 6.4 0.6 50 F
STL-190 19.0 9.5 0.8 30 F
STL-254 25.4 12.7 0.9 30 F
STL-318 31.8 15.9 1.0 30 F
STL-381 38.1 19.0 1.0 30 F
STL-508 50.8 25.4 1.1 30 F
Ideal for applications where heat
sensitive components are used.
Hence this special material starts
shrinking on already 65 °C

	 Very flexible
	 Material:
modified polyolefin
	 Colour:
black
	 Packaging:
spool or per meter
ST3XA ST4XA
ShrinkTech Dual wall tubing with adhesive
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
ST3XA-030 3.0 1.0 1.0 + 0.50 150 O
ST3XA-048 4.8 1.6 1.0 + 0.50 75 O
ST3XA-060 6.0 2.0 1.0 + 0.60 75 O
ST3XA-090 9.0 3.0 1.4 + 0.60 75 O
ST3XA-120 12.0 4.0 1.6 + 0.70 50 O
ST3XA-180 18.0 6.0 2.1 + 0.80 50 O
ST3XA-240 24.0 8.0 2.5 + 1.10 30 O
ST3XA-390 39.0 13.0 2.5 + 1.20 30 O
ST4XA-040 4.0 1.0 1.0 + 0.50 150/1.22 O
ST4XA-060 6.0 1.5 1.2 + 0.60 100/1.22 O
ST4XA-080 8.0 2.0 1.6 + 0.75 50/1.22 O
ST4XA-120 12.0 3.0 1.9 + 1.00 50/1.22 O
ST4XA-160 16.0 4.0 2.1 + 1.05 25/1.22 O
ST4XA-180 18.0 4.5 2.4 + 1.20 25/1.22 O
ST4XA-240 24.0 6.0 2.5 + 1.25 25/1.22 O
ST4XA-320 32.0 8.0 2.5 + 1.25 25/1.22 O
3:1  4:1
RoHS
90°C - 200°C
+125°C

heavy metal compounds
	 Material:
modified polyolefin
	 Colour:
black
	 Packaging:
spools
STHF
ShrinkTech Thin wall halogen-free tubing�
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STHF-012 1.2 0.6 0.20 200 O
STHF-016 1.6 0.8 0.20 200 O
STHF-024 2.4 1.2 0.25 200 O
STHF-032 3.2 1.6 0.25 200 O
STHF-048 4.8 2.4 0.25 100 O
STHF-064 6.4 3.2 0.28 100 O
STHF-095 9.5 4.8 0.28 100 F
STHF-127 12.7 6.4 0.28 50 F
STHF-190 19.0 9.5 0.35 30 F
STHF-254 25.4 12.7 0.40 30 F
STHF-318 31.8 15.9 0.90 30 F
STHF-381 38.1 19.0 1.00 30 F
STHF-508 50.8 25.4 1.10 30 F
RoHS
90°C - 200°C
+105°C
-55°C

RoHS
65°C - 150°C
+125°C
-55°C
°C
UV
stabilised
STU
ShrinkTech  Ultra thin wall tubing
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STU-012 1.2 0.6 0.20 200 O
STU-016 1.6 0.8 0.20 200 O
STU-024 2.4 1.2 0.25 200 O
STU-032 3.2 1.6 0.25 200 O
STU-048 4.8 2.4 0.25 100 O
STU-064 6.4 3.2 0.28 100 O
STU-095 9.5 4.8 0.28 100 F
STU-127 12.7 6.4 0.28 50 F
STU-190 19.0 9.5 0.35 30 F
STU-254 25.4 12.7 0.40 30 F
Insulating, identifying cables with-
out changing the wire’s diameter.
The low shrink temperature recov-
ery reduces installation time and

	 MIL-I-23053  Military spec.
	 Material: Kynar
modified polyvinyl fluoroid
	 Colour:
black, transparent
	 Packaging:
spool
ST150
ShrinkTech  150°C
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
ST150-012 1.2 0.6 0.25 200 O
ST150-016 1.6 0.8 0.25 200 O
ST150-024 2.4 1.2 0.27 200 O
ST150-032 3.2 1.6 0.27 200 O
ST150-048 4.8 2.4 0.27 100 O
ST150-064 6.4 3.2 0.33 100 O
ST150-095 9.5 4.8 0.33 50 F
ST150-127 12.7 6.4 0.33 50 F
ST150-190 19.0 9.5 0.43 30 F
ST150-254 25.4 12.7 0.48 30 F
ST150-318 31.8 15.9 0.48 30 F
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
ST175-012 1.2 0.6 0.25 200 O
ST175-016 1.6 0.8 0.25 200 O
ST175-024 2.4 1.2 0.27 200 O
ST175-032 3.2 1.6 0.27 200 O
ST175-048 4.8 2.4 0.27 100 O
ST175-064 6.4 3.2 0.33 100 O
ST175-095 9.5 4.8 0.33 50 F
ST175-127 12.7 6.4 0.33 50 F
ST175-190 19.0 9.5 0.43 30 F
ST175-254 25.4 12.7 0.48 30 F
ST175-318 31.8 15.9 0.48 30 F
2:1
RoHS
150°C - 300°C
+150°C

toxic heavy metal compounds
	 Material:
Viton fluoroelastomer
	 Colour:
black
	 Packaging:
spool
ST200
ShrinkTech  200°C
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
ST200-032 3.2 1.6 0.76 61.0 O
ST200-048 4.8 2.4 0.90 61.0 O
ST200-064 6.4 3.2 0.90 30.5 O
ST200-095 9.5 4.8 0.90 30.5 F
ST200-127 12.7 6.4 1.10 30.5 F
ST200-190 19.0 9.5 1.30 15.0 F
ST200-254 25.4 12.7 1.65 1.22 F
ST200-381 38.1 19.0 1.90 1.22 F
ST200-508 50.8 25.4 2.80 1.22 F
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STDR-032 3.2 1.6 0.76 50 O
STDR-048 4.8 2.4 0.85 50 O
STDR-064 6.4 3.2 0.90 50 O
STDR-095 9.5 4.8 1.03 50 O
STDR-127 12.7 6.4 1.23 30 O
STDR-190 19.0 9.5 1.43 30 F
STDR-254 25.4 12.7 1.80 30 F
STDR-318 31.8 15.9 2.40 15 F
2:1
RoHS
200°C - 300°C
+200°C

	 Modified polyolefine
	 Colour:
Shiny black
	 Packaging:
Spool or cutted pieces
available on request
	  Other sizes are available
STCA
ShrinkTech Heat shrink tube with high shine
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STCA-024 2.40 1.20 0.30 200 O
STCA-032 3.20 1.60 0.30 200 O
STCA-048 4.80 2.40 0.35 100 O
STCA-064 6.40 3.20 0.35 100 O
STCA-095 9.50 4.80 0.35 100 O
STCA-127 12.7 6.40 0.45 50 O
STCA-191 19.1 9.50 0.50 50 O
Article No. Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Length
(mm)Without adhesive With adhesive Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STM-009 STMA-009 9.0 3.0 1.7 1000
STM-012 STMA-012 12.0 4.0 2.2 1000
STM-016 STMA-016 16.0 5.0 2.5 1000
STM-022 STMA-022 22.0 6.0 2.3 1000
STM-033 STMA-033 33.0 8.0 2.3 1000
STM-040 STMA-040 40.0 12.0 2.7 1000
STM-055 STMA-055 55.0 16.0 2.8 1000
STM-065 STMA-065 65.0 19.0 3.0 1000
STM-074 STMA-075 75.0 22.0 3.0 1000
STM-085 STMA-085 85.0 25.0 3.0 1000
STM-095 STMA-095 95.0 25.0 3.0 1000
STM-115 STMA-115 115.0 34.0 3.0 1000
STM-140 STMA-140 140.0 42.0 3.0 1000
STM-160 STMA-160 160.0 50.0 3.0 1000
STM-175 STMA-175 175.0 55.0 3.5 1000
STM-200 STMA-200 200.0 65.0 3.5 1000
2:1
RoHS
75°C - 180°C
+105°C

RoHS
110°C - 200°C
+110°C
-55°C
°C
UV
stabilised
Halogen-
free
Article No. Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Length
(mm)Without adhesive With adhesive Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STH-009 STHA-009 9.0 3.0 1.8 1000
STH-013 STHA-013 13.0 4.0 2.4 1000
STH-022 STHA-022 22.0 6.0 2.7 1000
STH-033 STHA-033 33.0 8.0 3.2 1000
STH-040 STHA-040 40.0 12.0 4.1 1000
STH-045 STHA-045 45.0 13.0 4.1 1000
STH-055 STHA-055 55.0 16.0 4.1 1000
STH-065 STHA-065 65.0 19.0 4.3 1000
STH-075 STHA-075 75.0 22.0 4.3 1000
STH-085 STHA-085 85.0 25.0 4.3 1000
STH-095 STHA-095 95.0 29.0 4.3 1000
STH-115 STHA-115 115.0 34.0 4.3 1000
STH-130 STHA-130 130.0 36.0 4.3 1000
STH-160 STHA-160 160.0 55.0 4.3 1000
STH-175 STHA-175 175.0 55.0 4.3 1000
Recommended for use both in open air
and on underground power distribution
cables with PVC, lead or XLPE sheets.
Definitive recovery with the layer of spiral

	 Packaging:
per unit
	 With valve or without valve
	 Waterproof
	 Environmetal friendly, free from toxic
and heavy metal compounds
	 UV stabilised
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Length (m)
Cable
diameter
(mm)Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STEC-012 12 4.0 2.0 40 4-10
STEC-014 14 4.5 2.0 45 5-12
STEC-020 20 6.0 2.3 55 6-16
STEC-025 25 8.0 2.3 83 10-20
STEC-035 35 16.0 3.0 83 17-30
STEC-040 40 16.0 3.0 83 18-32
STEC-055 55 26.0 3.3 103 28-48
STEC-075 75 36.0 3.5 120 45-65
STEC-100 100 50.0 4.0 140 55-90
STEC-120 120 60.0 4.0 150 65-110
STEC-145 145 60.0 4.0 150 70-130
STEC-160 160 82.0 4.0 150 90-150
STEC-200 200 90.0 4.2 160 100-180
ShrinkTech S.r.o. • Slovakia, Nové Zámky 94056 Komárňanská 2. • sales@shrinktech.eu22 Slovakia, Nove Zamky 94056 Komárňanská 2. • sales@shrinktech.eu • ShrinkTech S.r.o. 23
STW
ShrinkTech Heat Shrinkable Wraparound Sleeves
with hot melt adhesive

	 Colour:
red
	 Packaging:
spool
	 High voltage resistance
	 Extremely resistant to
mechanical damage
	 Flexible
	 Environmental friendly
Article No.
Internal diameter D v(mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm) ± 20%
Length L
(m)Min.as supplied E Max. fully recovered S
STB-020 20.0 7.0 2.5 50
STB-030 30.0 8.0 3.0 50
STB-040 40.0 12.0 3.5 30
STB-055 55.0 18.0 3.5 30
STB-065 65.0 21.0 4.0 30
STB-080 80.0 26.0 4.0 15
STB-110 110.0 37.0 4.5 15
STB-150 150.0 50.0 4.5 10
STB-180 180.0 65.0 4.5 10
Article No. Widths  W (mm)
Min. as supplied
Wall thickness
fully recovered

	 Yellow,  white
	 Packaging
	 100m spool
	 Flexibility
	 UL224, 125°C, VW-1
	 Environmental friendly, free
from toxic heavy metal com-
pounds
	 Extremly flat
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools
(m)Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STP-032-S 3.2 1.6 0.3 100
STP-048-S 4.8 2.4 0.3 100
STP-064-S 6.4 3.2 0.4 100
STP-095-S 9.5 4.8 0.5 100
STP-127-S 12.7 6.5 0.5 100
STP-191-S 19.1 9.5 0.6 100
STP-254-S 25.4 12.7 0.6 100
STP-381-S 38.1 19.1 0.6 100SHRINK
TECH
 &
 C
AB

	 Yellow,  white
	 Packaging
	 100m spool
	 Flexible
	 UL224, 125°C, VW-1
	 Environmental friendly, free from toxic
heavy metal compounds
	 Military standard MIL-I-23053
	 Extremly flat
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools
(m)Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STP-030-M 3.0 1.0 0.3 100
STP-045-M 4.5 1.5 0.3 100
STP-060-M 6.0 2.0 0.4 100
STP-090-M 9.0 3.0 0.5 100
STP-120-M 12.0 4.0 0.5 100
STP-180-M 18.0 6.0 0.6 100
STP-240-M 24.0 8.0 0.6 100
STP-032-M 3.2 1.6 0.3 100
STP-048-M 4.8 2.4 0.3 100
STP-064-M 6.4 3.2 0.4 100
STP-095-M 9.5 4.8 0.5 100
STP-127-M 12.7 6.5 0.5 100
STP-191-M 19.1 9.5 0.6 100
STP-254-M 25.4 12.7 0.6 100
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools
(m)Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STP-030-D 3.0 1.0 0.3 100
STP-045-D 4.5 1.5 0.3 100
STP-060-D 6.0 2.0 0.4 100
STP-090-D 9.0 3.0 0.5 100
STP-120-D 12.0 4.0 0.5 100
STP-180-D 18.0 6.0 0.6 100
STP-240-D 24.0 8.0 0.6 100
Extra thin, flatten, printable heat shrink
tube for universal use. Recommended for
electronics and automotive industries for
the purpose of identifying and labelling

LA
TION
 T
U
B
IN
GS
 •
 silicon
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools
(m)Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
STP-032-HF 3.2 1.6 0.3 100
STP-048-HF 4.8 2.4 0.3 100
STP-064-HF 64 3.2 0.4 100
STP-095-HF 9,.5 4.8 0.5 100
STP-127-HF 12.7 6.5 0.5 100
STP-191-HF 19.1 9.5 0.6 100
STP-254-HF 25.4 12.7 0.6 100
Extra thin, flatten, printable heat shrink
tube for universal use. Recommended for
electronics and automotive industries for
the purpose of identifying and labelling

Halogen-
free
Article No.
Internal
diameter
(mm)
Outer diameter
Wall thickness
0,5 (mm)
Outer diameter
Wall thikness
1,0 (mm)
Spools
(m)
STSIL-005- 0.5 1.5  2.5 100
STSIL-010- 1.0 2.0 3.0 100
STSIL-015- 1.5 2.5    3.5 100
STSIL-020- 2.0 3.0     4.0 100
STSIL-025- 2.5 3.5 4.5 100
STSIL-030- 3.0 4.0     5.0 100
STSIL-035- 3.5 4.5    5.5 100
STSIL-040- 4.0 5.0 6.0 100
STSIL-050- 5.0 6.0    7.0 100
STSIL-060- 6.0 7.0     8.0 100
STSIL-070- 7.0 8.0     9.0 100
STSIL-080- 8.0 9.0     10.0 100
STSIL-090- 9.0 10.0     11.0 100SHRINK
TECH
 &
 C
AB

LA
TION
 T
U
B
IN
GS
 •
 pvc
Article No. Internal diameter
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
Spools
(m) Shape
STI-020 2.0 0.4 200 O
STI-030 3.0 0.5 200 O
STI-040 4.0 0.5 200 O
STI-050 5.0 0.6 200 O
STI-060 6.0 0.6 100 O
STI-070 7.0 0.6 100 O
STI-080 8.0 0.8 100 F
STI-090 9.0 0.9 50 F
STI-010 10.0 0.9 30 F
STI-012 12.0 1.0 30 F
STI-014 14.0 1.0 30 F
STI-016 16.0 1.0 30 F
STI-018 18.0 1.2 30 F
STF
ShrinkTech fiberglass tube
Article No. Internal diameter (mm) Operating
temperature °C

black, grey
	 Packaging:
per unit
3:1
RoHS
+200°C
-60°C
°C
UV
stabilised
Article No.
As supplied After recovery Application
range
Length
(mm)Internal diameter Internal diameter Wall thickness
CST-020 20 6.0 2.0 8–15 450
CST-030 30 10.0 2.0 12–25 490
CST-035 35 14.0 2.0 16–28 450
CST-040 40 16.0 2.0 18–33 450
CST-047 47 19.0 2.0 21–40 470
CST-053 53 23.0 2.0 25–46 500
CST-065 65 23.0 3.0 25–55 500
CST-070 70 28.0 3.0 30–60 500
CST-080 80 34.0 3.0 36–70 500
CST-104 104 40.0 3.5 42–94 430
CST-111 110 35.0 6.0 37–100 430
CST-112 110 58.0 6.0 60–100 430
ShrinkTech S. r. o.
Komárňanská 2. • Nové Zámky • 94056 Slovakia
www.shrinktech.eu • sales@shrinktech.eu